place
Pee Wee AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1D AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

2D AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

3D AM
1st
1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

11/19/22 Turn N Burn Results

rider_name

Mia Clark

Ava Finley
Paisley Jennings
Mariah Quintero
Haven Russell
Kelson Klase
Harper Miller
Hazel Johnson
Delcie Stanley

Jamie Sutter
Colleen Kingsbury
Colleen Kingsbury
Dominique Hart
Kennedy Buckner
Jessica Mcmahon

Emily Fitch

Leslie Penhollow

Tonya Rosebrook
Christine Conley

Tessa Plagmann

Rowdy Israel

Elisha Zellner

Colleen Kingsbury
Taylor Prichard

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Elisha Zellner
Garan Buller
Sabrina Frolov
Kennedy Buckner
Dana Millin
Tonya Rosebrook
Katie Barnhart
Heather Bennett
Ellie Walker
Tasha johns
Tonya Bender

horse_registered_name

Cal Bar Penelope
Jane

Trinity Twister
Ferreira

Easy

Not registered
Not Registered
Froto

Missy

Starz Decoy

PC Judge Be Rare
Cinco de Cash
Desiriously Special
HH Duck

Catty Cash Biankus

Ima a Flashy Nick Bar
Famous Black Gun
Best Breezen Bye
Eyes Jack Sensation
Heza Snap Judgement
Buck

My Pal Suuly

Judges Fancy Pants
Judges Pants On Fire
Dashing Millie McCoy

Big sky vatti

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Cuttyslibertybell
Bully Is My Game RB
GCH Smart Cats Plan
FX Fame in My Pocket
Smoke N Phoenix
Super Cleat
Imaguysfrenchlioness
JDs Famous Look

FX FIRE UP CHEX

score

171
19.827
20.697

27.79
30.881
34.814
35.088
46.391

122.764

15.457
15.464
15.549
15.695
15.745
15.775

16.049
16.056
16.124
16.138
16.216

16.35
16.362
16.397
16.411
16.431

16.462
16.462
16.512
16.517
16.548
16.558
16.569
16.663
16.697
16.744
16.773

purse

$48.00
$29.00
$19.00

$228.00
$175.00
$127.00

$205.00
$157.00
$114.00

$155.00
$155.00
$98.00



12th Kai Moorhead

13th Angie Finley

14th Tina Howell

15th Tee Mott

16th Natalia Frolov

4D AM

1st Liz Russell

2nd Nicolle Johnson

3rd Tee Mott

4th Kennedy Buckner

5th Tyler Wallace

6th April Courtney

7th Cassidy Randall

8th Tonya Rosebrook

9th Emma Hathaway

10th Paedyn Bennett

11th Patricia Freeman-Martin

12th Steve Victor

13th Evelyn Vangrunsven

14th Kessa Larson

15th Bre Miller

16th Shalene Kellogg

17th Tonya Rosebrook

18th Ruth Broadhurst

19th Christy Kruse

20th Ava Mettler

21st Shalene Kellogg

22nd Carlee Cooley

23rd kady murphy

24th Savana Winstead

25th Tiffany Quintero
April Courtney
Tammy lvins

Open AM

1st Christine Conley

2nd Ellie Walker

3500 Novice AM

1st Heather Bennett

2nd Tina Howell

1000 Novice AM

1st Dana Millin

2nd Danika Kuck

3rd

Natalia Frolov

Drifter Jet Hancock

Jojo

Peppys First Corona
Fire Fox Trouble

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST

Striking The Match
Britt

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Rock Your World RB
TNT Locked N Loaded
Lenas Golden Pockets
Joe Smudge

FX Not Sharin Mychex
TK All Jacked Up
Chick
Maythefourthbwithyou
Famous beauty queen
Kodah

Miss Quixote Quil

CS April Fools Gold
MB Betty Blanton
Scooting by a jet k3
Ticket

Blazin Bulldog K3
Bacardi

Jump For The Top
Jacks Blueyed Girl
Buckskin Chiquita

Dox Thomas Sweet
Sheza Tejana

Dashin Colonel

Shez My Kinda Brandy

Eyes Jack Sensation
Imaguysfrenchlioness

Super Cleat
Peppys First Corona

GCH Smart Cats Plan
A Pistol Packn Momma
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST

16.852
16.876
16.894
16.906
16.917

17.216
17.25
17.371
17.455
17.461
17.465
17.573
17.589
17.596
17.665
17.912
18.083
18.135
18.452
18.473
19.357
19.764
21.184
22.886
47.339
99.989
916.791
916.844
916.922
917.934
918.621
919.778

16.138
16.697

16.663
16.894

16.548
17.006
22.364

$152.00
$117.00
$85.00

$50.00

$50.00

$45.00
$30.00



4th Tiffany Quintero
April Courtney

200 Novice AM

1st Carlee Cooley

2nd Madelynn Gillen
3rd Evelyn Vangrunsven
4th Bre Miller

5th Addison Wright

500 Novice Rider AM

iD

1st Paedyn Bennett

3D

1st Avrie Bilton-Smith
Jill Jennings

1D PM

1st Colleen Kingsbury

2nd Colleen Kingsbury

3rd Dominique Hart

2D PM

1st Emily Fitch

2nd Leslie Penhollow

3rd Tonya Rosebrook

4th Christine Conley

5th Tessa Plagmann

6th Elisha Zellner

7th Colleen Kingsbury

8th Taylor Prichard

9th Elisha Zellner

9th Garan Buller

3DPM

1st Sabrina Frolov

2nd Dana Millin

3rd Tonya Rosebrook

4th Katie Barnhart

S5th Heather Bennett

6th Tasha johns

7th Tonya Bender

8th Kai Moorhead

9th Tina Howell

10th Tee Mott

4D PM

Smooth as Whiskey
Dashin Colonel

SMR Pawnee Falcon
SH Plumbs Grey Goose
Not registered

CS April Fools Gold
Not registered

Chick

Lena
ILLIGAL FLING

PC Judge Be Rare
Cinco de Cash
Desiriously Special

Ima a Flashy Nick Bar
Famous Black Gun
Best Breezen Bye
Eyes Jack Sensation
Heza Snap Judgement
My Pal Suuly

Judges Fancy Pants
Judges Pants On Fire
Big sky vatti

FLF Fame Luck N Coin

Cuttyslibertybell

GCH Smart Cats Plan
FX Fame in My Pocket
Smoke N Phoenix
Super Cleat

JDs Famous Look

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Drifter Jet Hancock
Peppys First Corona
Fire Fox Trouble

22.468
918.621

17.532
17.607
18.135
37.534
39.898

17.665

18.909
917.652

15.464
15.549
15.695

16.049
16.056
16.124
16.138
16.216
16.362
16.397
16.411
16.462
16.462

16.512
16.548
16.558
16.569
16.663
16.744
16.773
16.852
16.894
16.906

$45.00
$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$139.00
$107.00
$78.00

$125.00
$96.00
$70.00

$107.00
$82.00
$60.00



1st Nicolle Johnson
2nd Tee Mott

3rd Tyler Wallace
4th April Courtney
5th Cassidy Randall
6th Tonya Rosebrook
7th Emma Hathaway
8th Kessa Larson

9th Tonya Rosebrook
10th Ruth Broadhurst
11th kady murphy

April Courtney
Tammy lvins
Open pm moved to 3500

3500 Novice PM

1st Christine Conley
2nd Heather Bennett
3rd Tina Howell

1000 Novice PM

1st Dana Millin

2nd Danika Kuck
April Courtney

500 Novice Rider PM
1st Paedyn Bennett

Grade

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
TNT Locked N Loaded
Lenas Golden Pockets
Joe Smudge

FX Not Sharin Mychex
TK All Jacked Up

Miss Quixote Quil
Scooting by a jet k3
Ticket

Buckskin Chiquita
Dashin Colonel

Shez My Kinda Brandy

Eyes Jack Sensation
Super Cleat
Peppys First Corona

GCH Smart Cats Plan
A Pistol Packn Momma
Dashin Colonel

Chick

17.25
17.371
17.461
17.465
17.573
17.589
17.596
18.452
19.764
21.184

916.844
918.621
919.778

16.138
16.663
16.894

16.548
17.006
918.621

17.665

$93.00
$71.00
$52.00

$75.00

$45.00

$15.00



