11/19/22 Turn N Burn Results

place Pee Wee AM	rider_name	horse_registered_name	score	purse
1st	Mia Clark	Cal Bar Penelope	17.1	\$48.00
2nd	Ava Finley	Jane	19.827	\$29.00
3rd	Paisley Jennings	Trinity Twister	20.697	\$19.00
4th	Mariah Quintero	Ferreira	27.79	<i>,</i>
5th	Haven Russell	Easy	30.881	
6th	Kelson Klase	Not registered	34.814	
7th	Harper Miller	Not Registered	35.088	
8th	Hazel Johnson	Froto	46.391	
9th	Delcie Stanley	Missy	122.764	
1D AM				
1st	Jamie Sutter	Starz Decoy	15.457	\$228.00
2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge Be Rare	15.464	\$175.00
3rd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.549	\$127.00
4th	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.695	
5th	Kennedy Buckner	HH Duck	15.745	
6th	Jessica Mcmahon	Catty Cash Biankus	15.775	
2D AM				
1st	Emily Fitch	Ima a Flashy Nick Bar	16.049	\$205.00
2nd	Leslie Penhollow	Famous Black Gun	16.056	\$157.00
3rd	Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	16.124	\$114.00
4th	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.138	
5th	Tessa Plagmann	Heza Snap Judgement	16.216	
6th	Rowdy Israel	Buck	16.35	
7th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	16.362	
8th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.397	
9th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	16.411	
10th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Dashing Millie McCoy	16.431	
3D AM				
1st	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	16.462	\$155.00
1st	Garan Buller	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	16.462	\$155.00
3rd	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.512	\$98.00
4th	Kennedy Buckner	Bully Is My Game RB	16.517	
5th	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.548	
6th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Fame in My Pocket	16.558	
7th	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	16.569	
8th	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.663	
9th	Ellie Walker	Imaguysfrenchlioness	16.697	
10th	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	16.744	
11th	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	16.773	

12th	Kai Moorhead	Drifter Jet Hancock	16.852
13th	Angie Finley	Jojo	16.876
14th	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.894
15th	Tee Mott	Fire Fox Trouble	16.906
16th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	16.917

4D AM

1st	Liz Russell	Striking The Match	17.216	\$152.00
2nd	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	17.25	\$117.00
3rd	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.371	\$85.00
4th	Kennedy Buckner	Rock Your World RB	17.455	
5th	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	17.461	
6th	April Courtney	Lenas Golden Pockets	17.465	
7th	Cassidy Randall	Joe Smudge	17.573	
8th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Not Sharin Mychex	17.589	
9th	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	17.596	
10th	Paedyn Bennett	Chick	17.665	
11th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Maythefourthbwithyou	17.912	
12th	Steve Victor	Famous beauty queen	18.083	
13th	Evelyn Vangrunsven	Kodah	18.135	
14th	Kessa Larson	Miss Quixote Quil	18.452	
15th	Bre Miller	CS April Fools Gold	18.473	
16th	Shalene Kellogg	MB Betty Blanton	19.357	
17th	Tonya Rosebrook	Scooting by a jet k3	19.764	
18th	Ruth Broadhurst	Ticket	21.184	
19th	Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3	22.886	
20th	Ava Mettler	Bacardi	47.339	
21st	Shalene Kellogg	Jump For The Top	99.989	
22nd	Carlee Cooley	Jacks Blueyed Girl	916.791	
23rd	kady murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	916.844	
24th	Savana Winstead	Dox Thomas Sweet	916.922	
25th	Tiffany Quintero	Sheza Tejana	917.934	
	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	918.621	
	Tammy lvins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	919.778	
Open AM				
1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.138	\$50.00
2nd	Ellie Walker	Imaguysfrenchlioness	16.697	
3500 Novice	AM			
1st	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.663	\$50.00
2nd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.894	
1000 Novice AM				
1st	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.548	\$45.00
2nd	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	17.006	, \$30.00
3rd	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	22.364	•
	-			

4th	Tiffany Quintero April Courtney	Smooth as Whiskey Dashin Colonel	22.468 918.621	
200 Novice	AM			
1st	Carlee Cooley	SMR Pawnee Falcon	17.532	\$45.00
2nd	Madelynn Gillen	SH Plumbs Grey Goose	17.607	\$30.00
3rd	Evelyn Vangrunsven	Not registered	18.135	
4th	Bre Miller	CS April Fools Gold	37.534	
5th	Addison Wright	Not registered	39.898	
500 Novice	Rider AM			
1D				
1st	Paedyn Bennett	Chick	17.665	\$25.00
3D				
1st	Avrie Bilton-Smith	Lena	18.909	\$20.00
	Jill Jennings	ILLIGAL FLING	917.652	
1D PM				
1st	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge Be Rare	15.464	\$139.00
2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.549	\$107.00
3rd	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.695	\$78.00
2D PM				
1st	Emily Fitch	Ima a Flashy Nick Bar	16.049	\$125.00
2nd	Leslie Penhollow	Famous Black Gun	16.056	\$96.00
3rd	Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	16.124	\$70.00
4th	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.138	
5th	Tessa Plagmann	Heza Snap Judgement	16.216	
6th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	16.362	
7th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.397	
8th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	16.411	
9th	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	16.462	
9th	Garan Buller	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	16.462	
3D PM				
1st	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.512	\$107.00
2nd	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.548	\$82.00
3rd	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Fame in My Pocket	16.558	\$60.00
4th	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	16.569	
5th	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.663	
6th	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	16.744	
7th	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	16.773	
8th	Kai Moorhead	Drifter Jet Hancock	16.852	
9th	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.894	
10th	Tee Mott	Fire Fox Trouble	16.906	

1st	Nicolle Johnson	Grade	17.25	\$93.00	
2nd	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.371	\$71.00	
3rd	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	17.461	\$52.00	
4th	April Courtney	Lenas Golden Pockets	17.465		
5th	Cassidy Randall	Joe Smudge	17.573		
6th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Not Sharin Mychex	17.589		
7th	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	17.596		
8th	Kessa Larson	Miss Quixote Quil	18.452		
9th	Tonya Rosebrook	Scooting by a jet k3	19.764		
10th	Ruth Broadhurst	Ticket	21.184		
11th	kady murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	916.844		
	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	918.621		
	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	919.778		
Open pm	moved to 3500				
3500 Novice PM					
1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.138	\$75.00	
2nd	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.663		
3rd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.894		
1000 Novice PM					
1st	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.548	\$45.00	
2nd	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	17.006		
	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	918.621		
500 Novice Rider PM					
1st	Paedyn Bennett	Chick	17.665	\$15.00	